
  THE UNIVERSITY OF WINNIPEG 
SENATE 

2019/2020 SCHEDULE 
 
 

Date  Time  Location 
     
Wednesday, September 25, 2019  10:30 a.m.  Convocation Hall 
     
Thursday, October 24, 2019  2:30 p.m.  Convocation Hall 
     
Friday, November 29, 2019  10:30 a.m.  Convocation Hall 
     
Wednesday, December 18, 2019  2:30 p.m.  Convocation Hall 
     
Thursday, January 30, 2020  10:30 a.m.  Convocation Hall 
     
Tuesday, February 25, 2020  2:30 p.m.  Convocation Hall 
     
Monday, March 30, 2020  10:30 a.m.  Convocation Hall 
     
Thursday, April 23, 2020  2:30 p.m.  Convocation Hall 
     
Wednesday, May 20, 2020  10:30 a.m.  Convocation Hall 
     
Tuesday, June 23, 2020  2:30 p.m.  Convocation Hall 

 


